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=— ARANBURU Alex
KUDUS Merhawi

i BATTISTELLA Samuele
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== PERNSTEINER Hermann
£t2 WILLIAMS Stephen

il COLBRELLI Sonny

i § MOSCON Gianni

wm GOLAS Michat
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£2 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao
== SOSA-vén-Ramiro—
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i B COVI Alessandro
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il BAIS Mattia
TESFATSION Natnael
== MUNOZ Daniel

i § GABBURO Davide

il FIORELLI Filippo

i COVILI Luca

I § CARBONt-Giovanni—
Ll ZANA Filippo

= CANAVERALJohnatan—
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== EANGELLOTTHVictor—
= MADRAZO-Angel—

=— OKAMIKA Ander
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i § ALBANESE Vincenzo
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i i FORTUNATO Lorenzo
&% CHRISTIAN Mark

— HERNAIZVicente—
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=— ANGULO Antonio
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I | GENIEZ Alexandre—
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i ¥ ZARDINI Edoardo

I i ORRICO-Davide—
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0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
161.
162.
163.
165.
166.
171.
172.
173.
175.
176.
177.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
2217.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.

AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
BTC
BTC
BTC
BTC
BTC
BTC
BTC
AZT
AZT
AZT
AZT
AZT
AZT
AZT
GEF
GEF
GEF
GEF
GEF
GTS
GTS
GTS
GTS
GTS
GTS
MGK

MGK

i § DE MARCHI Alessandro
i N SBARAGLI Kristian
i N PICCOLO Andrea
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